                        SFF Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
 Page 1 of 13
EOLF-1512-X Series
Single Mode 1550nm 1.25G/1.063G for GBE/FC
Duplex SFF Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Fiber Distance Temp. Input/output
EOLF-1512-50*(note1) 1.25Gbps SMF 50km Standard DC/DC
EOLF-1512-50I 1.25Gbps SMF 50km Industrial DC/DC
EOLF-1512-80*
(note1)
 1.25Gbps SMF 80km Standard DC/DC
EOLF-1512-80I 1.25Gbps SMF 80km Industrial DC/DC
EOLF-1512-B*
(note1)
 1.25Gbps SMF 120km Standard DC/DC
EOLF-1512-BI 1.25Gbps SMF 120km Industrial DC/DC
EOLF-1512-C*(note1) 1.25Gbps SMF 160km Standard DC/DC
EOLF-1512-CI 1.25Gbps SMF 160km Industrial DC/DC
Features
� Duplex LC Single-Mode Transceiver
� Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps
� 50km with 9/125µm SMF